DATA SHEET
3-D Reach®
Wireless Adapters
HIGHLIGHTS
• Extended Wireless
Connectivity
Wi-Fi 802.11b/g
connectivity for laptop

USB Adapter 0.4 in H x 0.9 in W x 3.0 in L
(10 mm x 25 mm x 75 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TER/GCBA2-N1 PC Card 802.11b/g—North
America
TER/GCBA2-E1 PC Card 802.11b/g—EMEA
TER/GUSB2-N1 USB Adapter 802.11b/g—
North America
TER/GUSB2-E1 USB Adapter 802.11b/g—
EMEA
WI-FI PROTECTED
SETUP™
The Motorola 3D Reach